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RIF. MODIFICHE DATA FIRMA

MATERIALE

SVILUPPO

STATO

PESO [Kg]

DENOMINAZIONE

MODELLO CODICE

TOLLERANZE GEN.

DISEGNATO

DATA

SCALA

B. Nadalin

805708300

CESARE

UNI EN 22768-1 m

197.401

15/03/2011
1:5

ECOFIRE CESARE

 Errore: Nessun riferimento

0

QUOTA CONTROLLO INTERNO

700

8
0
0

630

5
0
9

700

O
80

5
9

0

740

2
2
0

5
5

0

1
9

0

232,5
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RIF. MODIFICHE DATA FIRMA

MATERIALE

SVILUPPO

STATO

PESO [Kg]

DENOMINAZIONE

MODELLO CODICE

TOLLERANZE GEN.

DISEGNATO

DATA

SCALA

B. Nadalin

805708300

CESARE

UNI EN 22768-1 m

197.401

15/03/2011
1:5

ECOFIRE CESARE

 Errore: Nessun riferimento

0

QUOTA CONTROLLO INTERNO

B B

SEZ. B-B

17O14O

C

C

SEZ. C-C

O
8
0

4
0

40

3
0

30

40

8
5

0

740

5
9
0

3
6

5

480


